IBM041814PQKB
Preliminary 64K X 18 BURST SRAM
IBM043614PQK32K x 36Burst (PowerPC), TQFP package.
Features
• 64K x 18 Synchronous Burst Mode SRAM
• 0.5µ CMOS Technology
• Synchronous Burst Mode of Operation Compati-
ble with PowerPCTM Processors

Preliminary 64K X 18 BURST SRAM
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Organization Speed Leads Notes
IBM041814PQKB-8 64K x 18 8 ns Access / 12 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM041814PQKB-9 64K x 18 9 ns Access / 12 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM041814PQKB-10 64K x 18 10 ns Access / 12 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
IBM041814PQKB-11 64K x 18 11 ns Access / 12 ns Cycle 100 pin TQFP
64
K
 x
 1